
 

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FORM 

Title of Company/Name of Partnership : TÜRK TUBORG BİRA VE MALT SANAYİİ A.Ş. 

  

Address                                                      : Kemalpaşa Caddesi No:258 Işıkkent/Bornova/İZMİR 

  

Telephone and Fax Number                    :                          Tel: 0232-399 20 00 

Fax: 0232-436 19 04 

  

Date                                                            : 28.08.2024 

  

Subject                                                       : About the licence agreement 

 

                                                                             

TO THE CAPITAL MARKETS BOARD 

 

MATERIAL DISCLOSURE: 

 

An additional protocol was signed between our Company and Carlsberg Breweries A/S on 28 August  

2024 regarding the amendment of the license agreement dated 22 October 2008 regarding Tuborg, 

Carlsberg, Blanc and Frederik branded products. In the additional protocol, it has been agreed to extend 

the term of the agreement, which will expire on 22 October 2028, until 22 October 2048, starting from 

the signature date of this additional protocol. 

 

                                             

  With Our Regards, 

  

TÜRK TUBORG BİRA VE MALT SANAYİİ A.Ş. 

                                            
                                           Yakup Kır                               Evren Kılınçpınar                                                                                 

                                      Accounting Manager              Financial Affairs Manager

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


